AMOUNT (ZAR) …………………………………………………………………………… 
(Detail total bid amount in WORDS) 

………………………………………. 
         Signature and Clarification of Bidder 

or Legal Representative 

THE EMBASSY HAS ESTABLISHED THE FOLLOWING BASE PRICE: ZAR 147,500 (one 
hundred forty-seven thousand five hundred South African Rand).